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Sunshine Coast Masters LC Meet 2022 - 29/10/2022

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Noosa Masters 239Noosa Masters

 2 Belgravia Masters 238Belgravia Masters

 3 Sunshine Coast Masters 234Sunshine Coast Masters

 4 Brisbane Southside Masters 134Brisbane Southside Masters

 5 Genesis Aquatics Masters 133Genesis Aquatics Masters

 6 Redlands Bayside Masters 121Redlands Bayside Masters

 7 Cotton Tree Masters 97Cotton Tree Masters

 8 River City Masters 96River City Masters

 9 Hervey Bay Masters 91Hervey Bay Masters

 10 Beerwah Masters 77Beerwah Masters

 11 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 69Gympie Gold Fins Masters

 12 UQ Masters 50UQ Masters

 13 Miami Masters 49Miami Masters

 14 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 46Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

 15 Nudgee College Masters 45Nudgee College Masters
 1,719.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sunshine Coast Masters 214Sunshine Coast Masters

 2 Redlands Bayside Masters 141Redlands Bayside Masters

 3 UQ Masters 123UQ Masters

 4 Southport Masters 113Southport Masters

 5 Noosa Masters 105Noosa Masters

 6 Belgravia Masters 89Belgravia Masters

 7 Somerset Masters 70Somerset Masters

 8 River City Masters 63River City Masters

 9 Rackley Masters 50Rackley Masters

 9 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 50Gympie Gold Fins Masters

 11 Hervey Bay Masters 46Hervey Bay Masters

 11 Albany Creek Masters 46Albany Creek Masters

 13 Aqualicious Masters 45Aqualicious Masters

 14 Barbarians Masters 43Barbarians Masters

 15 Maryborough Masters 38Maryborough Masters

 16 Cotton Tree Masters 17Cotton Tree Masters

 17 Genesis Aquatics Masters 10Genesis Aquatics Masters
 1,263.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sunshine Coast Masters 478Sunshine Coast Masters

 2 Noosa Masters 362Noosa Masters

 3 Belgravia Masters 347Belgravia Masters

 4 Redlands Bayside Masters 262Redlands Bayside Masters

 5 River City Masters 179River City Masters

 6 UQ Masters 173UQ Masters

 7 Genesis Aquatics Masters 143Genesis Aquatics Masters

 8 Hervey Bay Masters 137Hervey Bay Masters

 9 Brisbane Southside Masters 134Brisbane Southside Masters

 10 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 119Gympie Gold Fins Masters
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Place Team Points

 11 Cotton Tree Masters 114Cotton Tree Masters

 12 Southport Masters 113Southport Masters

 13 Beerwah Masters 77Beerwah Masters

 14 Somerset Masters 70Somerset Masters

 15 Rackley Masters 50Rackley Masters

 16 Miami Masters 49Miami Masters

 17 Albany Creek Masters 46Albany Creek Masters

 17 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 46Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

 19 Nudgee College Masters 45Nudgee College Masters

 19 Aqualicious Masters 45Aqualicious Masters

 21 Barbarians Masters 43Barbarians Masters

 22 Maryborough Masters 38Maryborough Masters
 3,070.00Total


